			and the second second second second	
"CERTIFICAT	ENO	0779	99	
Application No.	57	726	Permit No.	43455
STA	ATE OF O	REGON WA	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT
	Application	n for Permi	t to Appropriate S	urface Water
<i>i</i> ,Cryst	al Gieng	<u>er</u>	(Name of Applicant)	JUL31 1978
of	•	***************************************	(Name of Applicant)	Monument Comment
State ofOres	on .	Mailing Address) 97864	Phone No	do hereby
				aters of the State of Oregon:
				ceek, trib. North Fork
	int of diversion	is to be located orner of Sect (If there is more than	Public Land Succession one point of diversion, each must be described in the Barbara succession of the point of diversion, each must be described in the Barbara succession of the being within the Barbara succession of the point of the being within the Barbara succession of the being within	and 100 ft. E. B. R. 27 E., W.M.E. or W.) R. 27 E., W.M. rvey Corner)
	(1)	I. or S.) (E	olace of use if other than i	
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
T. 10 S	. 27 E.	25	NW_{4}^{2} NE_{4}^{2}	21.0 acres
	- 10			
			`	
	5:			
			1	

Form 690-1-0-1-77

				<i>:</i> •
4. The amount of water	r which the applicant inte	nds to apply to benefici	al use is53	}
cubic feet per second	(W. maken in to be seen)	from more than one source, give q		
	(if water is to be used	from more than one source, give q	uantity from each)	
5. The use to which the	water is to be applied is	irrigatio	n	•••••
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				ţ
6.	DESCRIPTION	N OF WORKS		: •
Include dimensions and type of ditch or pipeline, size and type				
distribution system.	e oj pump ana moior, type	oj irrigation system to t	uaequaiety aescribe	ine proposea
7호 horsepower p	ump and a ¼" mai	nline	<u></u>	
				•••••••
	•			
				······································
·	# * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		May 1995 a K	•••••••••
			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••••
······································		······································		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		······································		
C ³		*		
······································			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
If for domestic use state number	er of families to be supplie	d		
7. Construction work w	ill begin on or before		1.978.	
8. Construction work w	ill be completed on or befo	re October 1,	1981	······································
9. The water will be con	npletely applied to the prop	posed use on or before	October 1,	1982
81			****	
Application No	126	Permit No	43455	

are to be irrigated usir	ng the ditch.
· •	
	Country His age
THIS APPLICATION PREPARED E	Signature of Applicant
Rod alley	<u></u>
FROM INFORMATION FURNISHED	BY
THE APPLICANT,	
This is to certify that I have exami	ined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying
d data, and return the same for	
WITNESS my hand this	day of, 19
	Water Resources Director
WITNESS my hand this	Water Resources Director
	Water Resources Director
	Water Resources Director By
This instrument was first received i	Water Resources Director By
	Water Resources Director By
This instrument was first received i	Water Resources Director By

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the a	mount of water which can be applied to b	eneficial use and
shall not exceed0.53 cubic j	feet per second measured at the point of d	iversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with oth	er water users, from Cottonwood Creek	5.
,		
		•••••
The use to which this water is to be applied is	irrigation.	
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be		
orits equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall exceed 5 acre feet per acre for each ac		
of each year,		
		*
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation	system as may be ordered by the proper	state officer.
The priority date of this permit is	July 31, 1978	······································
Actual construction work shall begin on or b	efore October 5, 1979	and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence	re and be completed on or before October	<i>1, 19</i> 80
Complete application of the water to the prop	oosed use shall be made on or before Octobe	r 1, 19.81
WITNESS my hand this 5th day o	f October	, 19.78

James Slexun
Water Resources Director